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SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST AIF 2025/08/09 09:00 .
##E (13:00 54 L) BAtaEERE 9:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1

(4) ERK 74T

1 9:02:20.535 57.811 29.268 28.543

2 9:03:16.841 56.306 28.496 27.810

3 9:04:12.966 56.125 28.290 27.835

4 9:05:10.968 58.002 28.243 29.759

5 9:06:07.051 56.083 28.238 27.845

6 9:07:02.888 55.837 28.055 27.782

7 9:07:59.137 56.249 28.230 28.019

8 9:08:55.369 56.232 28.304 27.928

9 9:09:55.866 1:00.497 28.316 32.181

10 9:10:53.179 57.313 29.367 27.946

(7) 8 W&

1 9:02:21.329 57.085 28.688 28.397

2 9:03:17.733 56.404 28.385 28.019

3 9:04:13.853 56.120 28.271 27.849

4 9:05:10.224 56.371 28.352 28.019

5 9:06:06.538 56.314 28.384 27.930

6 9:07:02.691 56.153 28.314 27.839

7 9:07:59.059 56.368 28.298 28.070

8 9:08:55.542 56.483 28.497 27.986

9 9:09:51.894 56.352 28.356 27.996

10 9:10:48.231 56.337 28.412 27.925

11 9:11:44.615 56.384 28.497 27.887

12 9:12:40.946 56.331 28.355 27.976
(12) 0 S

1 9:02:11.060 57.179 28.891 28.288

2 9:03:08.028 56.968 28.630 28.338

3 9:04:04.823 56.795 28.744 28.051

4 9:05:01.493 56.670 28.535 28.135

5 9:05:57.871 56.378 28.456 27.922

6 9:06:54.378 56.507 28.405 28.102

7 9:07:50.780 56.402 28.435 27.967

8 9:08:47.238 56.458 28.446 28.012

9 9:09:43.852 56.614 28.574 28.040

10 9:10:40.489 56.637 28.634 28.003

11 9:11:37.148 56.659 28.554 28.105

12 9:12:33.901 56.753 28.666 28.087
(23) £ EHE

1 9:02:12.912 59.988 30.709 29.279

2 9:03:09.966 57.054 28.806 28.248

3 9:04:06.946 56.980 28.810 28.170

4 9:05:04.564 57.618 29.299 28.319

5 9:06:01.223 56.659 28.489 28.170

6 9:06:57.973 56.750 28.630 28.120

7 9:07:55.004 57.031 28.879 28.152

8 9:08:51.875 56.871 28.634 28.237

9 9:09:48.955 57.080 28.762 28.318

10 9:10:54.445 1:05.490 33.303 32.187

11 9:11:51.251 56.806 28.712 28.094

12 9:12:48.888 57.637 29.239 28.398

(8) E&Il 8

1 9:05:21.225 1:34.337 49.295 45.042

2 9:06:40.157 1:18.932 40.255 38.677

3 9:08:08.633 1:28.476 48.486 39.990

4 9:09:19.987 1:11.354 35.913 35.441

5 9:10:30.883 1:10.896 35.714 35.182

6 9:11:49.258 1:18.375 40.237 38.138

7 9:12:58.574 1:09.316 36.968 32.348
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